Acrossthe Lake Swim Acrossthe Lake Swim
Saturday, July 17, 2010

Placing  Team Name Team Final

Member Final

1 Three Knightsand a Princess 01:31:08.95
2 Christian Desjarlais 00:22:48.15
5 Hayley Pipher 00:23:22.32
12 M.J. Sorba 00:23:17.40
207 David Dimitrov 00:21:41.08

2 The Four Props 01:37:15.70
10 Jeanne Carlsen 00:24:05.25
11 Glenn Carlsen 00:23:49.11
20 Rob E. Davis 00:24:46.83
23 Jeff Welechuk 00:24:34.51

3 ThreeKingsand a Dude 01:37:30.13
4 Anders Mclntyre 00:23:10.95
6 Brent Hobbs 00:23:34.88
15 Mike Stamhuis 00:24:39.51
16 Mike Mcintyre 00:26:04.79

4 redthirteen.ca 01:59:07.78
45 Jeanette Hoft 00:30:00.17
59 stephen ott 00:26:36.96
87 Kari Bailey 00:29:45.21
96 Tony Hoft 00:32:45.44

5 Shark Bait 02:36:18.19
198 Shannon Hoy 00:44:24.35
204 David Geronazzo 00:36:29.71
394 Danielle McCabe 00:41:19.47
220 Jeremy Sanbrooks 00:34:04.66

6 Methow Valley Masters 02:40:50.81
116 Earl Ellis 00:34:11.69
192 Toni Nelson 00:43:14.10
213 Jandyl Doak 00:47:37.00
182 Mary Ellen Hughes 00:35:48.02

7 team forbes 02:58:57.22
47 kennedy forbes 00:41:29.76
48 steele forbes 00:41:26.89
234 todd forbes 00:47:59.77
235 Kkarin forbes 00:48:00.80

DNF CochraneLakers 01:58:25.09
172 Sheila French 00:39:20.32
260 Lindy Crosbie 00:39:31.98
269 Cheryl Ovans 00:39:32.79
354 Lyse Carignan 00:00:00.00

the Electronic Blackboard™ Pagelof 2 Across the Lake Svim

www.tayl or software.ca Saturday, July 17, 2010



Placing  Team Name

DNF The Water Wings

451
187
288
289

the Electronic Blackboard™
www.tayl or software.ca

Adam Semeniuk
Adrian Hill

Dave Gomes
Glen Thompson

Page2 of 2

Team Final

Member Final

02:07:08.02
00:33:40.47
00:43:21.74
00:50:05.81
00:00:00.00
Across the Lake Svim

Saturday, July 17, 2010



