## Across the Lake Swim Saturday, July 17, 2010

## **Across the Lake Swim**

Placing	Team Name		Member Final	Team Final
			Weilber Fillar	04 04 00 0
1	_	hts and a Princess		01:31:08.95
		Christian Desjarlais	00:22:48.15	
	5	Hayley Pipher	00:23:22.32	
	12	M.J. Sorba	00:23:17.40	
	207	David Dimitrov	00:21:41.08	
2	The Four P	rops		01:37:15.70
	10	Jeanne Carlsen	00:24:05.25	
	11	Glenn Carlsen	00:23:49.11	
	20	Rob E. Davis	00:24:46.83	
	23	Jeff Welechuk	00:24:34.51	
3	Three King	s and a Dude		01:37:30.13
J	_	Anders McIntyre	00:23:10.95	01.07.00.10
	6	Brent Hobbs	00:23:34.88	
	15	Mike Stamhuis	00:24:39.51	
	16	Mike McIntyre	00:26:04.79	
4	141			01.50.05.50
4	redthirteen			01:59:07.78
	45	Jeanette Hoft	00:30:00.17	
	59	stephen ott	00:26:36.96	
	87	Kari Bailey	00:29:45.21	
	96	Tony Hoft	00:32:45.44	
5	Shark Bait			02:36:18.19
	198	Shannon Hoy	00:44:24.35	
	204	David Geronazzo	00:36:29.71	
	394	Danielle McCabe	00:41:19.47	
	220	Jeremy Sanbrooks	00:34:04.66	
6	Methow Va	alley Masters		02:40:50.81
	116	Earl Ellis	00:34:11.69	
	192	Toni Nelson	00:43:14.10	
	213	Jandyl Doak	00:47:37.00	
		Mary Ellen Hughes	00:35:48.02	
7	team forbes			02:58:57.22
/	47		00:41:29.76	04.J0.J1.44
	47	kennedy forbes steele forbes		
	234	todd forbes	00:41:26.89 00:47:59.77	
	235	karin forbes	00:47:39.77	
			<del>-</del>	
DNF	Cochrane I	Lakers		01:58:25.09
	172	Sheila French	00:39:20.32	
	260	Lindy Crosbie	00:39:31.98	
	269	Cheryl Ovans	00:39:32.79	
	354	Lyse Carignan	00:00:00.00	

Placing	Team Name	Team Final		
		Member Final		
DNF	The Water Wings	02:07:08.02		
	451 Adam Semeniuk	00:33:40.47		
	187 Adrian Hill	00:43:21.74		
	288 Dave Gomes	00:50:05.81		
	289 Glen Thompson	00:00:00		